LANDSSAMTOK
LIFEYRISSJODA

LIFEYRISSJODASKRA ?

HEIT| LIFEYRISSJOPS KENNITALA HEIMILISFANG POSTFANG LSJ.NR SiMI FRAMKV/EMDASTJORI NETFANG VEFSLOD
Almenni lifeyrissjodurinn* 450290-2549 Borgartuni 25 105 Reykjavik 005 510 2500 Gunnar Baldvinsson almenni@almenni.is almenni.is

Birta lifeyrissjodur* 430269-0389 Sundagérdum 2 104 Reykjavik 430 480 7000 Olafur Sigurdsson birta@birta.is birta.is

Bru lifeyrissjodur 491098-2529 Sigtuni 42 105 Reykjavik 680 540 0700 Gerdur Gudjonsdottir lifboru@lifbru.is lifbru.is

EFIA (Arion banki) 650376-0809 Borgartuni 19 105 Reykjavik 180 444 7000 Snaedis Ogn Flosadéttir snaedis.flosadottir@arionbanki.is  efia.is

Festa lifeyrissjédur* 571171-0239 Krossmoda 4a 260 Reykjanesb. 800 420 2100 Gylfi Jonasson festa@festa.is festa.is

Frjalsi lifeyrissjédurinn (Arion banki)* 600978-0129 Borgartuni 19 105 Reykjavik 137 444 6090 Arnaldur Loftsson frialsi@ frjalsi.is frjalsi.is
Gildi-lifeyrissjodur* 561195-2779 Gudrunartuni 1 105 Reykjavik 200 515 4700 Arni Gudmundsson gildi@gildi.is gildi.is

islenski lifeyrissjédurinn (Landsbankinn)* 430990-2179 Austurstraeti 11 155 Reykjavik 930 410 7747 Olafur Pall Gunnarsson olafurpall@landsbankinn.is islenskilif.is
Lifeyrissjédur bankamanna 510169-4259 Skipholti 50b 105 Reykjavik 070 569 0900 Tryggvi Tryggvason lifbank@lifbank.is lifbank.is
Lifeyrissjédur baenda 670172-0589 Stérhofda 23 110 Reykjavik 260 563 1300 Olafur K. Olafs Isb@lsb.is Isb.is
Lifeyrissjédur Rangaeinga (Arion banki) 660472-0299 Sudurlandsvegi 3 850 Hella 540 487 5002 brostur Sigurdsson lifrang@lifrang.is lifrang.is

Lsj. starfsmanna Akureyrarbaejar 510169-3799 Strandgotu 3 600 Akureyri 030 460 4500 Jéhann Steinar J6hannsson stapi@stapi.is Isa.is

Lsj. starfsm. Blnadarbanka isl. h.f. 510169-4339 Borgartuni 19 105 Reykjavik 090 444 7000 Snaedis Ogn Flosadéttir snaedis.flosadottir@arionbanki.is  arionbanki.is/Isbi
Lsj. starfsmanna Reykjavikurborgar 430269-6589 Sigtni 42 105 Reykjavik 640 540 0700 Gerdur Gudjonsdottir liforu@lifbru.is lifbru.is

LSR A-deild* 550197-3409 Engjateigi 11 105 Reykjavik 660 510 6100 Harpa Jonsdottir Isr@lsr.is Isr.is

LSR B-deild* 430269-6669 Engjateigi 11 105 Reykjavik 650 511 6100 Harpa Jonsdottir Isr@lsr.is Isr.is

Lsj. Tannlaeknafél. sl. (Landsbankinn)* 430269-1519 Austurstraeti 11 155 Reykjavik 730 410 7747 Olafur Pall Gunnarson olafurpall@landsbankinn.is landsbankinn.is/Itfi
Lifeyrissjédur verzlunarmanna* 430269-4459 Kringlunni 7 103 Reykjavik 860 580 4000 Gudmundur pér bdrhallsson skrifstofa@live.is live.is
Lifeyrissjédur Vestmannaeyja* 580572-0229 Skdlavegi 2 900 Vestm.eyjar 880 481 1008 Haukur Jénsson haukur@Isv.is Isv.is

Lifsverk lifeyrissjodur* 430269-4299 Engjateigi 9 105 Reykjavik 820 575 1000 16n L. Arnason lifsverk@lifsverk.is lifsverk.is

SL Lifeyrissjodur* 450181-0489 Borgartlni 29 105 Reykjavik 015 510 7400 Sigurbjorn Sigurbjornsson sl@sl.is sl.is

Stapi lifeyrissjédur* 601092-2559 Strandgotu 3 600 Akureyri 500 460 4500 Jéhann Steinar J6hannsson stapi@stapi.is stapi.is
Greidslustofa lifeyrissjoda 500502-4280 Gudrunartuni 1 105 Reykjavik 563 6400 Sara J. Stefansdottir sara@greidslustofa.is lifeyrir@greidslustofa.is
Landssamtok lifeyrissjoda 450199-2069 Gudrdnartuni 1 106 Reykjavik 563 6450 bérey S. bérdardottir ll@Ilis lifeyrismal.is
Eftirlaunasjédur aldradra 660280-0229 Gudrunartuni 1 107 Reykjavik 563 6400 Sara J. Stefansdottir sara@greidslustofa.is

*Er einnig med séreignarsjéd



